
Platz Name Verein Region Punkte
1. Sturdy, Charlotta Braunschweiger THC Harz-Heide 780
2. Kerosevic, Paula Braunschweiger MTV Harz-Heide 660
3. Nikitina, Viktoria TC Oesede Osnabrück 600
4. Biermann, Rica Deutscher Tennisverein Hameln Hannover 480
5. Janssen, Philippa Louise Oldenburger TeV Jade-Weser-Hunte 460
6. Morthorst, Sophia-Paulin TV Bakum Oldenburg-Münsterland 380
7. Havliza, Marlene Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.v. Bremen 360
7. Literski, Eleonore Braunschweiger MTV Harz-Heide 360
9. Schierbaum, Ida Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Osnabrück 300

10. Jürgens, Mathilda TC Fallersleben Harz-Heide 240
10. Meyerdiersk, Hanna Lotta TC Osterholz-Scharnbeck e.V. Bremen 240
12. Witte, Lea Sophia TC Glandorf Osnabrück 185
13. Bäker, Amelie TC Dinklage Oldenburg-Münsterland 175
14. Elsner , Clara Elise TC Bayer Dormagen TVM 170
15. Nguyen, Tina TC Fallersleben Harz-Heide 160
16. Vandersanden, Valentina Victoria  Club zur Vahr e.V. Bremen 155
17. Grabowski, Enie Bremer Hocke-Club e.V. Bremen 135
17. Gruber, Alba DTV Hannover Hannover 135
19. Forot, Sofia Marienburger SC TVM 120
20. Englert, Julia Sofia TC Jesteburg e.V. Süderelbe 115
21. Müller, Theresa Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Osnabrück 105
21. Zobaric, Emma TC Melle im SC Melle 03 e.V. Osnabrück 105
23. Kühle, Eva Marie TC BW Kassel Nordhessen 80
23. Recker, Rosa TC Oesede Osnabrück 80
25. Junker, Leni ASV Adelheidsdorf Südheide 65
25. Wawrzinek, Christina Großflottbeker THGC e.V. HAM 65
27. Ahlers, Liat Der Club an der Alster e.V. HAM 60
27. Altergott, Larissa SV Dresden Mitte 1950 e.V. Abt. Tennis STV 60
27. Gallus, Sophie Harvestehuder ThC e.V. HAM 60
27. Moormann, Ella Sofia Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Osnabrück 60
31. Warkentin, Emilia BTSV Eintracht Braunschweig Harz-Heide 55
32. Hansen , Matilda Suchsdorfer Sportverein von 1921 SLH 50
32. Wiese, Filona Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Osnabrück 50
34. Apitius , Elea Marienthaler THC e.V. HAM 40
34. Noltekuhlmann, Emma TC BW Lemgo WTV 40
34. Verge, Lara  TC GW Gifhorn Harz-Heide 40
34. Zschoyan, Paula TC BW Dresden-Blasewitz STV 40

38. Meinken, Su-Myra Summer BTSV Eintracht Braunschweig Harz-Heide 30

38. Toifl, Elara TSv Kirchrode Hannover 30

40. Filip, Marie St Lohfelden HTV 25

40. Harmemeyer, Karlie-Luisa TV Eldagsen Hannover 25

40. Krämer, Salome Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Osnabrück 25

43. Andrita, Carina-Georgia TC BW Soest WTV 20

43. Giljan, Julie Uslarer TC Südniedersachsen 20

43. Hense, Milana TC Dinklage Oldenburg-Münsterland 20
43. Lys, Isabella Der Club an der Alster e.V. HAM 20

43. Schaar, Sherina Tennis Club Cuxhaven e.V. Süderelbe 20

43. Schander, Fiona SVE Wiefelstede Jade-Weser-Hunte 20
43. Sell, Dayana TC BW Papenburg Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20
43. Struss, Amalie MTV Treubund Lüneburg Lüneburger Heide 20
43. Zedda, Laura TC Rot-Weiss e.V. Düsseldorf TVN 20
52. Lieber, Sophia Spvgg Blankenese HAM 15
52. Smyalla, Sofia TC Moers 08 e.V. TVN 15
54. Zillmann, Johanna Tennis-Club Kleckerwald e.V. Süderelbe 10
55. Barbre, Anna SV Gehrden Hannover 5
55. Grigoryan, Yana TC Grün-Weiß Leer Dollart-Ems-Vechte 5
55. Meyer , Heidi TV GW Bad Zwischenzahn Jade-Weser-Hunte 5
55. Vaal, Caroline TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn Dollart-Ems-Vechte 5
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59. Bratteus, Louise Hildesheimer Tennis-Verein von 1892 e.V. Hannover 0
59. Franz, Klara TC BG Eckernförde SLH 0
59. Gumnior, Anni TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0
59. Janssen, Maila TuS Collinghorst Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0
59. Knälmann, Philippa TTK Sachsenwald e.V. HAM 0
59. Koß, Karlotta Wardenburger Tennisclub Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
59. Lange, Frieda TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0
59. Nandelstädt, Nalia TC Bissendorf Hannover 0
59. Pilz, Lina TV Jahn Wolfsburg Harz-Heide 0
59. Popov, Emilia HTV Hannover Hannover 0
59. Randel, Sophie TC Bendestorf Süderelbe 0
59. Ritschel, Emma TC SCC Berlin TVBB 0
59. Stahl, Laura TC Neuenkirchen-Vörden e.V. Oldenburg-Münsterland 0
59. Strieker, Femke TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0
59. Szablewski, Amelia Tennisclub Klausdorf SLH 0
59. Wiens, Zoey TC Herford WTV 0
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Ahlers Liat Der Club an der Alster e.V. 21500465 HAM 60 20 20 20

Altergott Larissa SV Dresden Mitte 1950 e.V. Abt. Tennis21402714 STV 60 40 20
Andrita Carina-Georgia TC BW Soest 21501937 WTV 20 20
Apitius Elea Marienthaler THC e.V. 21400985 HAM 40 20 20 0
Bäker Amelie TC Dinklage 21402790 Oldenburg-Münsterland 175 1 15 5 10 20 20 20 20 10 10 0 20 20 5 40
Barbre Anna SV Gehrden 21401806 Hannover 5 0 5
Biermann Rica Deutscher Tennisverein Hameln 21400916 Hannover 480 60 20 60 60 60 60 60 60 40 60 60 60 60 10
Bratteus Louise Hildesheimer Tennis-Verein von 1892 e.V.21506540 Hannover 0 0
Elsner Clara Elise TC Bayer Dormagen 21500177 TVM 170 40 20 100 10
Englert Julia Sofia TC Jesteburg e.V. 21500484 Süderelbe 115 60 20 15 20
Filip Marie St Lohfelden 21401199 HTV 25 5 0 20

Forot Sofia Marienburger SC 21403616 TVM 120 20 20 80
Franz Klara TC BG Eckernförde 21401701 SLH 0 0
Gallus Sophie Harvestehuder ThC e.V. 21400547 HAM 60 5 15 20 0 0 20
Giljan Julie Uslarer TC 21403552 Südniedersachsen 20 1 20 0 0
Grabowski Enie Bremer Hocke-Club e.V. 21401196 Bremen 135 0 0 20 5 20 10 20 20 5 20 20

Grigoryan Yana TC Grün-Weiß Leer 21401487 Dollart-Ems-Vechte 5 1 0 5 0 0
Gruber Alba DTV Hannover 21403835 Hannover 135 20 15 20 20 20 0 40
Gumnior Anni TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn 21401287 Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0 1 0 0
Hansen Matilda Suchsdorfer Sportverein von 192121401700 SLH 50 10 20 20
Harmemeyer Karlie-Luisa TV Eldagsen 21501288 Hannover 25 5 20
Havliza Marlene Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.v. 21400104 Bremen 360 1 40 40 20 20 40 60 40 60 40 10 40
Hense Milana TC Dinklage 21402736 Oldenburg-Münsterland 20 1 0 0 0 0 20 0
Janssen Philippa Louise Oldenburger TeV 21400192 Jade-Weser-Hunte 460 60 60 80 40 40 15 100 40 0 40 40
Janssen Maila TuS Collinghorst 21408363 Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0 1 0
Junker Leni ASV Adelheidsdorf 21401422 Südheide 65 20 0 20 0 5 20
Jürgens Mathilda TC Fallersleben 21400313 Harz-Heide 240 1 0 20 40 20 0 20 10 0 20 40 40 0 0 0 40
Kerosevic Paula Braunschweiger MTV 21400581 Harz-Heide 660 80 80 40 80 80 80 100 80 80 80
Knälmann Philippa TTK Sachsenwald e.V. 21400567 HAM 0 0
Koß Karlotta Wardenburger Tennisclub 21400932 Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Krämer Salome Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.21401580 Osnabrück 25 5 20
Kühle Eva Marie TC BW Kassel 21401317 Nordhessen 80 80

Lange Frieda TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn 21403952 Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0 0
Lieber Sophia Spvgg Blankenese 21400560 HAM 15 10 5
Literski Eleonore Braunschweiger MTV 21400911 Harz-Heide 360 40 40 40 60 40 40 40 40 20 40 0 20 0 20 60
Lys Isabella Der Club an der Alster e.V. 21503962 HAM 20 20
Meinken Su-Myra Summer BTSV Eintracht Braunschweig 21402750 Harz-Heide 30 0 20 10 0
Meyer Heidi TV GW Bad Zwischenzahn 21401418 Jade-Weser-Hunte 5 5 0 0
Meyerdiersk Hanna Lotta TC Osterholz-Scharnbeck e.V. 21401089 Bremen 240 20 0 20 40 20 15 20 40 10 40 40 0
Moormann Ella Sofia Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.21401189 Osnabrück 60 1 20 0 0 20 20 0

Morthorst Sophia-Paulin TV Bakum 21402714 Oldenburg-Münsterland 380 1 40 5 20 40 40 40 40 15 60 40 10 60 60
Müller Theresa Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.21401696 Osnabrück 105 5 20 20 20 20 20
Nandelstädt Nalia TC Bissendorf 21400406 Hannover 0 0

Nguyen Tina TC Fallersleben 21500306 Harz-Heide 160 1 0 40 40 40 40
Nikitina Viktoria TC Oesede 21403177 Osnabrück 600 1 100 60 60 60 60 0 40 60 80 80 15 100
Noltekuhlmann Emma TC BW Lemgo 21401611 WTV 40 40
Pilz Lina TV Jahn Wolfsburg 21402804 Harz-Heide 0 2 0 0 0 0
Popov Emilia HTV Hannover 21401945 Hannover 0 0

Randel Sophie TC Bendestorf 21402717 Süderelbe 0 0 0 0

Recker Rosa TC Oesede 21400583 Osnabrück 80 0 10 20 0 0 0 5 20 0 5 20
Ritschel Emma TC SCC Berlin 21405212 TVBB 0 0
Schaar Sherina Tennis Club Cuxhaven e.V. 21401300 Süderelbe 20 20

Schander Fiona SVE Wiefelstede 21402742 Jade-Weser-Hunte 20 20 0 0
Schierbaum Ida Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.21401190 Osnabrück 300 20 40 40 40 40 80 40
Sell Dayana TC BW Papenburg 21400476 Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20 20 0 0

Smyalla Sofia TC Moers 08 e.V. 21403601 TVN 15 15
Stahl Laura TC Neuenkirchen-Vörden e.V. 21402789 Oldenburg-Münsterland 0 0 0 0
Strieker Femke TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn 21401888 Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0 0
Struss Amalie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 21408594 Lüneburger Heide 20 1 0 20
Sturdy Charlotta Braunschweiger THC 21400139 Harz-Heide 780 1 40 100 100 100 100 100 80 0 100 100
Szablewski Amelia Tennisclub Klausdorf 21405641 SLH 0 0
Toifl Elara TSv Kirchrode 21401435 Hannover 30 20 10 0 0
Vaal Caroline TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn 21401428 Dollart-Ems-Vechte 5 5
Vandersanden Valentina Victoria  Club zur Vahr e.V. 21401701 Bremen 155 1 0 20 20 15 0 5 20 20 20 20 20
Verge Lara  TC GW Gifhorn 21402738 Harz-Heide 40 0 20 20 0
Warkentin Emilia BTSV Eintracht Braunschweig 21402771 Harz-Heide 55 0 10 0 0 5 0 20 20
Wawrzinek Christina Großflottbeker THGC e.V. 21400591 HAM 65 1 20 20 5 20 0
Wiens Zoey TC Herford 21404396 WTV 0 1 0
Wiese Filona Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.21400564 Osnabrück 50 20 20 5 0 0 5 0
Witte Lea Sophia TC Glandorf 21401521 Osnabrück 185 0 20 20 10 10 60 10 15 40
Zedda Laura TC Rot-Weiss e.V. Düsseldorf 21400418 TVN 20 20
Zillmann Johanna Tennis-Club Kleckerwald e.V. 21402707 Süderelbe 10 0 5 5
Zobaric Emma TC Melle im SC Melle 03 e.V. 21400323 Osnabrück 105 10 20 0 40 10 0 20 5 0 0
Zschoyan Paula TC BW Dresden-Blasewitz 21401264 STV 40 40
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